COMBRITE ELECTRONIC
CONTROL GEAR
LED DRIVER RANGE 2016-2017
COMBRITE electronic control gear is designed
and engineered in Germany in compliance with
the respective EN standards applying the latest
technical know-how. COMBRITE devices are ENEC
certified which confirms their safety as well as their

Advantages of LED lighting COMBRITE Constant Current Product Features
Constant Current LED Drivers / Ambient
Temperature ta (°C): -20~+50
Model
Number
Watts Rated Input
Voltage (VAC)
Output
Current (mA)
Rated Output
Power (VDC)
Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
LSVC3AZ UNI 1-3 100-240 350 3-9 55.8 x 39 x 20
LSVC3BIZ UNI 3 100-240 700 4-5 55.8 x 39 x 20
LSC6W350-Z UNI 3-6.3 100-240 350 8.6-18 66.3 x 38.5 x 22
LSC6W500 UNI 3-6.3 100-240 500 6-12 55.5 x 38.5 x 20
LSC6W700-Z UNI 3-6.3 100-240 700 4.3-9 66.3X38.5X20
LMVC8A UNI 1-9 100-240 350 3-26 85 x 40.4 x 22
LIC9W350-Z UNI 6-9 100-240 350 17.1-25.7 65 x 39 x 20
LIC9W700-Z UNI 6--9 100-240 700 8.6-12.9 65 x 39 x 20
LRC9W200 UNI 6-8.1 100-240 200 30-40.5 55 x 22
LRC9W350 UNI 5.6-9.1 100-240 350 16-26 55 x 22
LMC10W350-Z 5.-95-10.15 220-240 350 17-29 85 x 40.4 x 22
LMC10W700-Z 5.95-10.15 220-240 700 8.5-14.5 85 x 40.4 x 22
LMC15W350-Z 9.1-15 220-240 350 26-43 85 x 40.4 x 22
LMC15w700-Z 9.1-14.7 220-240 700 13-21 85 x 40.4 x 22
LLVC15BDE UNI 5-15 100-240 700/1000/1200 3-12 167 x 38.4 x 30
LTVC18A-Z UNI 10-18 100-240 350 30-54 153 x 67 x 30.5
LTVC18B-Z UNI 10-18 100-240 700 12-27 153 x 67 x 30.5
LBC20W350-Z UNI 12.6-19.5 120-277 350 36-55.7 116.4 x 44 x 30
LBC20W550-Z UNI 13.2-19.8 120-277 550 24-36 116.4 x 44 x 30
LBC20W600-Z UNI 13.2-19.8 120-277 600 21-30 116.4 x 44 x 30
LBC20W700-Z UNI 12.6-19.6 120-277 700 18-28 116.4 x 44 x 30
LSC20W250 UNI 8-13.7 100-277 250 32-55 69.3 x 43.5 x 24.6
LSC20W350 UNI 11-19.3 100-277 350 32-55 69.3 x 43.5 x 24.6
LLC30W700 19.6-26.6 220-240 700 28-38 79.8 x 78.1 x 25.4
LCD36W500 UNI 18-26.25 120-240 500 36-52.5 73 x 45 x 32
LCD36W700 UNI 25.2-36.75 120-240 700 36-52.5 73 x 45 x 32
LLC40W700-Z UNI 20-40 100-240 700 29-58 166.5x46x30

Model
Number
Rated Input
 Voltage
Output
Voltage
Rated Output
Power
LED
Type
Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
LSV3W24 UNI 100-240V DC 24V 3W max 0.04-0.1W 54.6x39x20
LMV12W12 UNI 100-240V DC 12V 12W max 0.04-0.1W 85x40.4x22
LMV12W24 UNI 100-240V DC 24V 12W max 0.04-0.1W 85x40.4x22
LHV36W12-Z UNI 100-240V DC 12V 36W max 0.04-0.1W 128x75.4x32
LHV36W24-Z UNI 100-240V DC 24V 36W max 0.04-0.1W 128x75.4x32
LHV60W12 100-240V DC 12V 60W max 0.04-0.1W 190.5x88x35.5
LHV60W24 100-240V DC 24V 60W max 0.04-0.1W 173.2x78x30.5
LHV100W24 100-240V DC 24V 100W max 0.04-0.1W 190.5x88x35.5
PR
O
D
U

E
PA
G
E
5
Model
Number
Rated Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Rated Output
Power
Current (mA) Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
LEXV18W12 100-240V 12V 0-18W 1500 162x37x25
LEXV18W24 100-240V 24V 0-18W 750 162x37x25
LEXV30W12 100-240V 12V 0-30W 2500 232x37x25
LEXV30W24 100-240V 24V 0-30W 1250 232x37x25
LEXV40W12 100-240V 12V 0-40W 3340 232x37x25
LEXV40W24 100-240V 24V 0-40W 1670 232x37x25
LEXV60W12 100-240V 12V 0-60W 5000 182x71.2x45
LEXV60W24 100-240V 24V 0-60W 2500 182x71.2x45
LEXV100W12 100-240V 12V 0-100W 8400 202x71.2x45
LEXV100W24 100-240V 24V 0-100W 4200 202x71.2x45
LEXV150W12 100-240V 12V 0-150W 12000 244x71.2x45
LEXV150W24 100-240V 24V 0-150W 6000 244x71.2x45
PR
O
D
U